particle density [kg - m™]

W_ [mm s'l]

fraction

mass fraction

S

3000 F

2500

2000

1500

1000

A)

ID: T5591_60

count Sample Date: 26-Oct-2015
o Sample Time: 11:30:31 AM
Depth=1.83548 m
----- volume-tracked N=530 particles
volume-all q I %3 8
50,p= 03:8 pm
d50,m: 63.2 um
- -1
'I! WSg0,p= 0.265 mm-s
e _ -1
. ‘ . — WSgg m= 0.527 mm-s
10 100 . 1000 %_f(c,m): 41.1 27.7
B) %_ba(c,m): 51.9 61.7
%_p(c,m): 7.0 10.6
- = —floc AnalysisDate: 07-Dec-2016
— — — bedagg File: 20151026113031.seq
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